UL705 Supplement SC - Power Ventilator for Restaurant Exhaust
Appliances certified, refer to our UL705 Supplement SC - Power
Ventilator for Restaurant Exhaust Appliances  Catalogue page C in Roof
Mount Ventilation for all installation requirements
now with
EC MOTORSNEW for energy savings
PAGE  C16
ROOF MOUNT VENTILATION

spun aluminum exhaust fan can be used as either a
roof top or wall mount exhaust fan.
•  Wire disconnect switches are available.
    See Controls & Thermostats section for details.
DISCONNECT SWITCHES
FEATURING PERFECT SPEED EC
MOTORS - UP TO             EFFICIENCY 82%
ENERGY SAVINGS OF UP TO
OVER REGULAR DUTY PSC MOTORS
 70%
A B C C2 D E F G Ø Wheel
Diameter
Roof
Opening
ALX090-UD** 14.25 17.75 19.00 - 9.50 2.00 - - 9.00 13.00 30
ALX105-UD 18.00 25.00 19.00 21.00 13.00 1.50 3.50 0.38 10.50 15.00 35
ALX120-UD 19.00 25.00 19.00 21.00 13.00 1.50 3.50 0.38 12.25 15.00 37
ALX135-UD 22.25 32.13 21.00 24.75 17.13 2.00 3.75 0.44 13.50 17.00 53
ALX150-UD 23.13 32.13 21.00 24.75 17.13 2.00 3.75 0.44 15.00 17.00 58
ALX165-UD 27.13 37.50 24.75 28.00 21.13 2.00 4.00 0.44 16.50 20.75 100
ALX180-UD* 31.75 37.50 28.00 24.75 21.13 2.00 4.00 0.44 18.25 20.75 116
ALX210-UD* 36.25 43.75 33.13 40.00 25.50 2.50 4.00 0.44 21.00 29.00 178
MODEL
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
WEIGHT
(lbs)